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Scale: 1-Very Dissatisfied 2-Dissatisfied 3-Satisfied 4-Very Satisfied Mean Median STD Count 

2. Funding Opportunities: making information available about sponsored activities and programs; and assistance in identifying 
appropriate funding programs for specific research interests. 2.8 3 0.79 281 

3. Proposal Services: assistance with proposal submission including solicitation analysis, budget preparation, matching commitments, 
agency forms, institutional review and approval, hard copy and/or electronic submission. 3.1 3 0.94 280 

4. Research Compliance: assistance with approvals for research involving human subjects, animals, delays of publication, and 
completion of conflict of interest forms. 3.1 3 0.82 211 

5. Contract & Subrecipient Negotiation: writing, negotiating, and processing sponsored contracts and subcontracts. 2.8 3 0.95 206 

6. Sponsored Program Administration: project financial management, expenditure tracking, and financial report preparation. 2.7 3 0.85 255 

7. Accounts Payable: travel expense reimbursements; vendor, contractual service, and research payments; vendor record maintenance. 2.9 3 0.82 285 

8. Business Services: deposit of funds, contractual business agreement review; leases; purchase order issue. 3.0 3 0.77 200 

9. Equipment and Property: asset management including tagging, inventory, disposition, and transfers. 2.8 3 0.67 130 

10. Employment Services: development of position descriptions and announcements; and recruitment and hiring of grant-funded 
personnel; assistance with grant-funded payroll matters. 2.7 3 0.92 180 

11. Public and Media Relations: assistance in preparing research-related news releases, opinion-editorial statements, and publicizing 
research findings and results. 2.5 2 0.90 116 

12. Technology Transfer/Intellectual Property: guidance with patent applications, marketing of technologies, licensing, spinoffs. 2.5 3 0.88 82 

13. Research Information: reporting of awards, proposals, expenditures by research centers, by academic departments and by PI, 
compilation of NSF report for national ranking determinations. 2.9 3 0.73 208 

14. Workshops and Training: on topics including KUCR policies and procedures, grant proposal writing, and issues in externally funded 
research. 2.8 3 0.73 191 

15. Federal Relations: serving as official KU contact with members of the Kansas delegation in Washington, D.C. 2.5 3 0.92 106 

16. Information Availability: ease of finding and retrieving answers and information from website and from KUCR staff. 2.8 3 0.81 311 

17. Other (specify) 1.8 1 1.11 44 
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1. How recently have you been involved with a project that has used the 
services of KUCR? 

Q1 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Never 28 7.43 28 7.43 

Currently or within the past year 318 84.35 346 91.78 

1-2 years ago 19 5.04 365 96.82 

3-4 years ago 8 2.12 373 98.94 

More than 4 years ago 4 1.06 377 100.00 

 
 

Frequency Missing = 1 
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18. Academic/Administrative Unit Affiliation 

nq18x Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

No Acad Unit/Admin Unit Affiliation 47 13.06 47 13.06 

University Administration 13 3.61 60 16.67 

CLAS-Humanities 21 5.83 81 22.50 

CLAS-Natl Sci and Math 40 11.11 121 33.61 

CLAS-Social Sciences 22 6.11 143 39.72 

Arch & Urban Design 4 1.11 147 40.83 

Business 9 2.50 156 43.33 

Education 22 6.11 178 49.44 

Engineering 14 3.89 192 53.33 

Fine Arts 6 1.67 198 55.00 

Journalism 1 0.28 199 55.28 

Pharmacy 4 1.11 203 56.39 

Social Welfare 6 1.67 209 58.06 

Other Acad Office 12 3.33 221 61.39 

Also in Research Unit 139 38.61 360 100.00 

 
 

Frequency Missing = 18 
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19. Research Unit Affiliation 

nq19 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

No Research Unit Affiliation 168 47.46 168 47.46 

Center for Research on Learning 13 3.67 181 51.13 

Higuchi Biosciences Center 16 4.52 197 55.65 

Info & Telecomm Tech Center 15 4.24 212 59.89 

Kansas Biological Survey 11 3.11 223 62.99 

Kansas Geological Survey 12 3.39 235 66.38 

Natl History Museum/Biodiversity Center 12 3.39 247 69.77 

Research Service Units 11 3.11 258 72.88 

Schiefelbusch Inst for Life Span Studies 50 14.12 308 87.01 

Other Research Center/Institute 46 12.99 354 100.00 

 
 

Frequency Missing = 24 
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20. Employment Classification 

Q20 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Faculty 233 62.80 233 62.80 

Unclassified Nonfaculty 110 29.65 343 92.45 

Classified 28 7.55 371 100.00 

 
 

Frequency Missing = 7 
 
 

21. Full Time/Part Time Appointment 

Q21 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Full Time 345 94.52 345 94.52 

Part Time 20 5.48 365 100.00 

 
 

Frequency Missing = 13 
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22. I am currently a principal investigator or coprincipal investigator on 
grants(s) totaling 

nq22 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Not Currently a PI or CoPI 142 38.27 142 38.27 

Less than $10,000 16 4.31 158 42.59 

$10,000 - $49,999 13 3.50 171 46.09 

$50,000 - $99,999 22 5.93 193 52.02 

$100,000 - $149,999 23 6.20 216 58.22 

$150,000 - $199,999 16 4.31 232 62.53 

$200,000 - $249,999 13 3.50 245 66.04 

$250,000 - $299,999 11 2.96 256 69.00 

$300,000 - $349,999 11 2.96 267 71.97 

$350,000 - $399,999 5 1.35 272 73.32 

$400,000 - $449,999 9 2.43 281 75.74 

$450,000 - $499,999 2 0.54 283 76.28 

$500,000 or More 88 23.72 371 100.00 

 
 

Frequency Missing = 7 
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23. Years of Service at KU 

Q23 Frequenc y Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Less than one year 7 2.32 7 2.32 

1 - 5 years 82 27.15 89 29.47 

6 - 10 years 51 16.89 140 46.36 

11 - 15 years 43 14.24 183 60.60 

16 - 20 years 39 12.91 222 73.51 

21 - 25 years 17 5.63 239 79.14 

More than 25 years 63 20.86 302 100.00 

 
 

Frequency Missing = 76 
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24. Total Years in Academe 

Q24 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Less than one year 4 1.37 4 1.37 

1 - 5 years 52 17.87 56 19.24 

6 - 10 years 31 10.65 87 29.90 

11 - 15 years 45 15.46 132 45.36 

16 - 20 years 43 14.78 175 60.14 

21 - 25 years 26 8.93 201 69.07 

More than 25 years 90 30.93 291 100.00 

 
 

Frequency Missing = 87 
 
 

25. Rank 

Q25 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Professor 105 35.00 105 35.00 

Associate Professor 67 22.33 172 57.33 

Assistant Professor 58 19.33 230 76.67 

Other 70 23.33 300 100.00 

 
 

Frequency Missing = 78 
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26. Tenure Status 

Q26 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Tenured 174 58.78 174 58.78 

Not Tenured 122 41.22 296 100.00 

 
 

Frequency Missing = 82 
 


